



## Legislation Details

File #:	2022	2-0698	Version:	1			
Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/13	/2022			In control:	General Legislative Session	
On agenda:	9/14	/2022			Final action:	9/14/2022	
Title:	Motion 22-357, approve and authorize the County Executive to execute Amendment 1 to the Master Services and Purchasing Agreement between Snohomish County and Axon Enterprise Inc.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
<b>.</b>							
Code sections:							
Code sections: Attachments:	and	Purchasir gnment S	ng Agreeme	ent, 5.	Fiscal Workshe	updated 092122), 3. Staff Report, 4. et, 6. Certificate of Liability Insurance nt 1 9.20.22, 9. Amendment 1 - SIGN	e, 7. Motion
	and Assi	Purchasir gnment S	ng Agreeme Slip, 8. Resta	ent, 5.	Fiscal Workshe nt of Amendme	et, 6. Certificate of Liability Insurance	e, 7. Motion
Attachments:	and Assig Exhi	Purchasir gnment S bit I) Action By	ng Agreeme Slip, 8. Resta	ent, 5. ateme	Fiscal Workshe nt of Amendme Ac	et, 6. Certificate of Liability Insurance nt 1 9.20.22, 9. Amendment 1 - SIGN	e, 7. Motion IED (redlined
Attachments:	and Assig Exhi Ver.	Purchasir gnment S bit I) Action By General	ng Agreeme Slip, 8. Resta y Legislative Vorks and Ir	ent, 5. ateme Sessi	Fiscal Workshe nt of Amendme Action Ap	et, 6. Certificate of Liability Insurance nt 1 9.20.22, 9. Amendment 1 - SIGN	e, 7. Motion IED (redlined <b>Result</b>